Delton Lanes Tournament Results

Date 12/12/21

Series
Scratch Optional
80 X $20.00 = $1,600.00
15t Chris Walker $450.00 739
2"d Clay Rees $225.00 720
3'd Dusty Wareing $125.00 711
4t Kendle Miles $ 90.00 696
5t Eric Funnye $ 80.00 671
6" Jordan Harrington $ 75.00 668
7t Kyle Morrison $ 70.00 667
8th Mike Hall $ 60.00 665
gth Kendle Miles $ 50.00 660
10t Clay Rees $ 50.00 655
11t Colton Jacobson  $ 40.00 650
12t Craig Briggs $ 40.00 647
13t Dale Williams $ 35.00 645
14 Raelyn Hazen $ 35.00 644
15" Ken Hayse-Fong $ 35.00 642
16t Cameron Briggs ~ $ 30.00 640
17t Mike Taylor $ 30.00 630
18t LG Trawinski $ 30.00 629
18" Jeremy Wood $ 30.00 629
20t Estavan Cordova $ 25.00 627
21t $ 0.00
22nd $ 0.00
Total $1,605.00

G. Ramirez won the Roto-Grip
Bowling Ball.

Rick Carlson won the Free Entry

And $50.00 For the 830 Squad 796

230 Bowlers

230 X 28.00 $6,440.00
Added Money $ 0.00
Ball Raffle $ 140.00
Optional Scratch $1,330.00
Total Prize Fund $ 7,910.00

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10t
11t
12th
13t
13t
15t
16t
17th
18t
18t
20t
21th
22nd
23"
24t
24th
26t
27th
28th
29
30t
31th
32nd
33
33
33
33
37th
37th
39th
40t
41t
42nd
42nd
44t

Qualifying

Main Event
Adam Lary
Chris Walker
Brayden Hatch
Dante Fillingim
Mike Taylor
Connor Burgener
Josh Higley
Tanner Colledge
Robert Edler
Ryan Willis
Kenny Kaplanis
BJ Burgener
Cody Hirsch
Raelyn Hazen
Rick Carrigan
Josh Uyeda
Samantha Powell
Daniel Burgener
Rick Carlson
Austin Larsen
Dan Cook
Kenny Majors
Randy Krueger
Jordan Harrington
A J Wilkens
Brayden Linke
Clay Rees
Curtis Ellefsen
Jerry Tucker
Cameron Briggs
Ryan Patrykus
Estavan Cordova
Scott Briggs
Mike Hall
Kyle Morrison
Martin Solis
Chet Alexander
Buster Burris
Tony Cook
Daniel Gneiting
Ken Hayse-Fong
Craig Briggs
Larry Cherny
Tim Deberry

$700.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$150.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
70.00

PP PRDAPHDHPHHH

Series
690
805
708
749
723
684
689
714
690
688
730
779
720
707
704
710
673
730
796
716
695
769
676
698
706
710
738
705
718
718
675
723
736
716
694
694
746
691
708
730
696
701
704
696



Delton Lanes Tournament Results Continued

Main Event Series
45t Erik Funnye $ 70.00 746
46" Noah Filoso $ 70.00 698
47t Jay Gneiting $ 70.00 703
47t Jerry Oman $ 70.00 726
49t Brian French $ 65.00 688
50t Justin Jensen $ 65.00 704
51t Taylor Burgener $ 65.00 764
15t squad cut score 673 52nd Jordan Moyado $ 65.00 789
2"d squad cut score 689 53" Richard Uyeda $ 65.00 674
3d squad cut score 696 54t Kendle Miles $ 60.00 711
Ladies score 673 55t Corey Revill $ 60.00 700
55t Dale Williams $ 60.00 699
57" Dusty Wareing $ 60.00 774
58t Eric Carroll $ 60.00 743
59" Mike Anderson $ 60.00
60t $ .00
61t $ .00
Total $6,580.00

230 Entries x $2.00 = $460.00 held for last tournament dated April 10, 2022. Total expense money
held for the last tournament $2,163.00. Entries c/o $1,080.00 + $460.00 + Xtra 150.00 + c/o
$473.00 = $2,163.00

($200.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament $500.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/10/22. $2,863.00. ($2,163.00 +$ 200.00 +$500.00)
300 game pot - $1,720.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over $1,490.00 + $230.00= 1,720.00

Congratulations - 300 game bowled in Qualifying. Wins $0.00. ($1,720.00 - $0.00
= $1,720.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Davis Lanes
1/9/22 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive
$4,873.00 Carry over from Tourn. December 12, 2021
$2,050.00 = $10.00 X 205 entries
$ 781.00 Added Money + (no paid entry)
$7,704.00 Total for next tournament

Entries: 1 $ 0.00 No Paid entry
Men — 196 Entries 2" $468.00 Chris Walker
Women -34 Entry 39 $313.00 Brayden Hatch

Total $ 781.00 25% Payout from 12/12 /21



