Delton Lanes Tournament Results

Date 12/12/21			. • • • • •	Quali	fying	
	;	Series		Main Event	, ,	Series
Scratch Optional			1 st	Adam Lary	\$700.00	690
80 X \$20.00 = \$1,600.0	00		2 nd	Chris Walker	\$400.00	805
			3 rd	Brayden Hatch	\$300.00	708
1 st Chris Walker	\$450.00	739	4 th	Dante Fillingim	\$200.00	749
2 nd Clay Rees	\$225.00	720	5 th	Mike Taylor	\$150.00	723
3 rd Dusty Wareing	\$125.00	711	6 th	Connor Burgener	\$120.00	684
4 th Kendle Miles	\$ 90.00	696	7 th	Josh Higley	\$120.00	689
5 th Eric Funnye	\$ 80.00	671	8 th	Tanner Colledge	\$120.00	714
6 th Jordan Harrington		668	8 th	Robert Edler	\$120.00	690
7 th Kyle Morrison	\$ 70.00	667	10 th	Ryan Willis	\$120.00	688
8 th Mike Hall	\$ 60.00	665	11 th	Kenny Kaplanis	\$115.00	730
9 th Kendle Miles	\$ 50.00	660	12 th	BJ Burgener	\$115.00	779
10 th Clay Rees	\$ 50.00	655	13 th	Cody Hirsch	\$115.00	720
11th Colton Jacobson	\$ 40.00	650	13 th	Raelyn Hazen	\$115.00	707
12 th Craig Briggs	\$ 40.00	647	15 th	Rick Carrigan	\$115.00	704
13 th Dale Williams	\$ 35.00	645	16 th	Josh Uyeda	\$110.00	710
14 th Raelyn Hazen	\$ 35.00	644	17 th	Samantha Powell	\$110.00	673
15 th Ken Hayse-Fong	\$ 35.00	642	18 th	Daniel Burgener	\$110.00	730
16 th Cameron Briggs	\$ 30.00	640	18 th	Rick Carlson	\$110.00	796
17 th Mike Taylor	\$ 30.00	630	20 th	Austin Larsen	\$110.00	716
18 th LG Trawinski	\$ 30.00	629	21 th	Dan Cook	\$105.00	695
18 th Jeremy Wood	\$ 30.00	629	22 nd	Kenny Majors	\$105.00	769
20 th Estavan Cordova	\$ 25.00	627	23 th	Randy Krueger	\$105.00	676
21 th	\$ 0.00		24 th	Jordan Harrington	\$105.00	698
22 nd	\$ 0.00		24 th	A J Wilkens	\$105.00	706
Total	\$1,605.00		26 th	Brayden Linke	\$100.00	710
			27 th	Clay Rees	\$100.00	738
G. Ramirez won the Roto-Grip			28 th	Curtis Ellefsen	\$100.00	705
Bowling Ball.			29 th	Jerry Tucker	\$100.00	718
			30 th	Cameron Briggs	\$100.00	718
Rick Carlson won the Free Entry			31 th	Ryan Patrykus	\$ 80.00	675
And \$50.00 For the	830 Squad	796	32 nd	Estavan Cordova	\$ 80.00	723
000 D			33 rd	Scott Briggs	\$ 80.00	736
230 Bowlers	ФО 440 O	0	33 rd	Mike Hall	\$ 80.00	716
230 X 28.00	\$6,440.0		33 rd	Kyle Morrison	\$ 80.00	694
Added Money	\$ 0.0		33 rd	Martin Solis	\$ 80.00	694
Ball Raffle	\$ 140.0		37 th	Chet Alexander	\$ 75.00	746
Optional Scratch	\$1,330.0		37 th	Buster Burris	\$ 75.00	691
Total Prize Fund	\$ 7,910.0	U	39 th	Tony Cook	\$ 75.00	708
			40 th	Daniel Gneiting	\$ 75.00	730
			41 th	Ken Hayse-Fong	\$ 75.00	696
			42 nd	Craig Briggs	\$ 70.00	701 704
			42 nd	Larry Cherny	\$ 70.00	704
			44 th	Tim Deberry	\$ 70.00	696

Delton Lanes Tournament Results Continued

	Main Event				
		45th Erik	Funnye \$	70.00	746
		46 th Noa	h Filoso \$	70.00	698
		47 th Jay (Gneiting \$	70.00	703
		47th Jerry		70.00	726
		49 th Brian	n French \$	65.00	688
			in Jensen \$	65.00	704
		51th Tayl	or Burgener \$	65.00	764
1st squad cut score	673	52 nd Jord	lan Moyado \$	65.00	789
2 nd squad cut score			ard Uyeda \$	65.00	674
3 rd squad cut score	696	54th Kend	dle Miles \$	60.00	711
Ladies score		55 th Core	ey Revill \$	60.00	700
		55 th Dale	: Williams \$	60.00	699
			ty Wareing \$	60.00	774
		58 th Eric	Carroll \$	60.00	743
		59 th Mike	Anderson \$	60.00	
		60 th	\$.00	
		61 th	\$.00	
		Total	\$6,	580.00	

230 Entries x \$2.00 = \$460.00 held for last tournament dated April 10, 2022. Total expense money held for the last tournament \$2,163.00. Entries c/o \$1,080.00 + \$460.00 + \$Xtra 150.00 + \$c0 \$473.00 = \$2,163.00

(\$200.00 Competative Edge Pro Shop Added).

Ticket Sales held for the last tournament \$500.00.

Total monies held for the last tournament 4/10/22. **\$2,863.00.** (\$2,163.00 +\$ 200.00 +\$500.00)

300 game pot - \$1,720.00. Held from Expense Monies. Carry Over \$1,490.00 + \$230.00= 1,720.00 **Congratulations** - _____300 game bowled in Qualifying. **Wins \$0.00.** (\$1,720.00 - \$0.00 = \$1,720.00).

HOPE TO SEE YOU AT OUR
NEXT TOURNAMENT @ Davis Lanes
1/9/22 (Handicap Tournament)

Optional Progressive

\$4,873.00 Carry over from Tourn. December 12, 2021 \$2,050.00 = \$10.00 X 205 entries

\$ 781.00 Added Money + (**no paid entry**)

\$7,704.00 Total for next tournament

1st \$ 0.00 No Paid entry
2nd \$468.00 Chris Walker
3rd \$313.00 Brayden Hatch

Total \$ **781.00** 25% Payout from 12/12 /21

Entries: Men – 196 Entries Women -34 Entry